
COMM NE COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4, RU
FT FOR POB, CONT S 448.28 FT, W 
E R/W  OF A CO RD, NW ALONG R/W 

SUTTON LERAH AS TRUSTEE
1237 SW OLD LAKE CITY TER
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

33-6S-17-09834-116

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

33617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/04/2024 JS 10.01 53,605 42,750 1,260 52,345

STANDARD
3

341,018
7,528
95,095

402,151
159,167
242,984

HX HB 51,411
191,573
443,641

0

448,069

1413/0689 4/10/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LERAH SUTTON

LERAH SUTTON AS TRU

1374/0080 11/09/2018 WD Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN LEE & CYNTHIA F

LERAH SUTTON
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SALE:1:1: 10.01 AC

000051136 Roof Replacement 32,500 10/17/2024

18357 SFR 405 06/06/2001

2019HX Base Yr

1237 SW OLD LAKE CITY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,131 126.2940 141.45 442,880 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2268

BAS 2,268 100 2,268 247,023

FGR 925 55 509 55,438

FOP 1,180 30 354 38,556

4,373 3,131 341,018

BAS= W55 N2 W7 S2 W6 S12 FOP= W8 S31 E26 S2 E19 N2 E39 N28
FGR= E17 N37 W25 S37 E8$ W8 S18 W15  D4 L4  W8  L4 U4  N2 W19
S2 W18 N21$ S21 E18 N2 E19 S2  D4 R4  E8  R4 U4  E15 N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,714.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,428

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,500

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

7,528

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 52,345

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,260

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 42,750


